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AARank

Angelina Kalabric7027
NSW Academy

3.4003.8003.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6009.0009.566

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.066 12.500 12.00012.400 48.966
Place: 3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Jaylou-Tautava Lemi7037
Sydney Academy

3.5003.6003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2338.6668.8009.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.200 11.73312.266 48.299
Place: 2 4* 3T 5 2 

2 

Priscilla Baydoun7018
Five Dock

3.3003.8003.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.4669.0339.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.133 12.533 11.30012.266 48.232
Place: 1 1 3T 15 3 

3 

Isabella Gan7016
Eastern

3.7003.6002.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5669.0008.1339.333

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.833 10.933 12.26612.600 47.632
Place: 5T 12 1 1 4 

4 

Pippa Fitzgerald7033
Shire

3.2003.2003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2667.8668.8009.333

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.833 12.200 11.46611.066 46.565
Place: 5T 4* 8 7T 5 

5 

Poppy Finch7026
NBGA

3.6003.3003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0338.0669.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.366 11.70011.333 45.899
Place: 15 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Amalia Bond7032
Pymble

3.2003.4003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9337.3668.9009.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.933 12.000 11.13310.766 45.832
Place: 4 6 14 20T 7 

7 

Erica Knox7038
Wollongong

3.3003.4003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7668.2008.0008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.100 11.06611.600 44.966
Place: 26T 9 5 23 8 

8 

Riley Atkinson7025
NBGA

3.4003.3003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4005.8008.9339.166

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.666 12.233 11.8009.000 44.699
Place: 10 3 31T 3T 9 

9 

Eleanor Mason-Jones7024
Manly

3.4003.2002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7338.1338.0668.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 10.566 11.13311.333 44.465
Place: 17* 17 6T 20T 10 

10 
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Emmaline Logan7003
Airborne

3.6003.5002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8667.4008.0338.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.233 10.633 11.46610.900 44.232
Place: 24T 16 10T 7T 11 

11 

Hayley Garred7006
Blackert

3.0003.2002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1666.9668.6669.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.266 11.16610.166 44.198
Place: 11* 8 23 18T 12 

12 

Scarlett MacAskill7039
Wollongong

3.4003.4003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0666.4007.8669.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.966 11.4669.800 44.032
Place: 7 10T 24 7* 13 

13 

Jayla Younes7031
PLC

3.2003.4002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5337.5338.2008.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 10.800 10.73310.933 43.899
Place: 17T 13 9 27 14 

14 

Mia Mok7020
Gladesville

3.4003.6002.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0667.2667.2008.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 10.000 11.46610.866 43.765
Place: 17* 20T 12 7* 15 

15 

Leiola Finefeuiaki7005
Blackert

3.2003.2001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0667.4667.9009.033

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.533 9.800 11.26610.566 43.165
Place: 13T 26T 17 16* 16 

16 

Bailey Brooks7004
Blackert

3.0003.2002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4666.5337.9669.033

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.533 10.366 11.4669.733 43.098
Place: 13T 18 25T 7T 17 

17 

Myah Williams7015
Central West

3.2003.6002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0667.1007.3669.233

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.733 9.366 11.26610.700 43.065
Place: 9 33 15 16* 18 

18 

Eve Beckley7021
Gravity

3.2003.2002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.6337.6008.533

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.033 10.000 11.10010.833 42.966
Place: 31T 20T 13 22 19 

19 

Tatum Morrissey7012
Castle Hill

3.3003.6003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1666.8666.4008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.800 11.46610.466 42.932
Place: 26T 26T 20 7T 20 

20 
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Jasmine Coker7019
Gladesville

3.3003.5002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.1667.2008.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 9.800 11.8009.666 42.532
Place: 23 26T 28 3T 21T

21T

Kayla Harvey7007
Blackert

3.1003.3002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3667.0008.2668.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.666 10.46610.300 42.532
Place: 28T 15 21 29 21T

21T

Olivia Naidoo7013
Castle Hill

3.3003.6003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1005.0667.5668.566

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.066 10.966 11.4008.666 42.098
Place: 30 10T 35 14 23 

23 

Xian Marshall7011
Castle Hill

2.2003.6002.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0667.3007.3008.233

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.733 10.000 10.26610.900 41.899
Place: 34 20T 10T 32 24 

24 

Stamatia Galanos7030
PLC

3.3003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2337.2007.7338.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.933 9.733 10.53310.600 41.799
Place: 33 29 16 28 25 

25 

Lilly Brown7028
Penriith

3.3003.0002.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.0337.1669.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.766 9.966 10.8009.033 41.565
Place: 8 23 30 26 26 

26 

Taylor Galloway7009
Caringbah

3.2003.3001.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2335.4668.0338.966

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.466 9.833 11.4338.766 41.498
Place: 16 25 34 13 27 

27 

Reegan Edwards7001
Airborne

3.2003.1002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6665.9007.5009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.500 10.8669.000 40.966
Place: 11* 32 31T 24* 28 

28 

Chilli Slater7022
Gravity

2.0003.1002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0005.7668.3668.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.766 10.0008.866 40.932
Place: 21T 14 33 33 29 

29 

Eleanor Thomson7035
St Ives

3.2003.2001.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1337.3007.2008.533

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.033 8.900 10.33310.500 40.766
Place: 31T 35 18T 31 30 

30 
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Desiree Hachem7010
Castle Hill

3.2003.6003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6666.9004.6668.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 8.066 10.86610.500 40.732
Place: 21T 36 18T 24* 31 

31 

Edith Lewington7002
Airborne

3.3002.7002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8665.5667.3338.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.933 11.1668.266 40.465
Place: 28T 24 36 18T 32 

32 

Cordelia Mills7034
St Ives

3.0003.2001.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.4667.0668.3338.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.033 9.46610.266 40.365
Place: 35 19 22 34 33 

33 

Anastasia Stevanovic7029
Penriith

3.3003.2003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.0666.1666.3338.733

ND: __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.233 9.633 10.3669.066 40.298
Place: 24T 30 29 30 34 

34 

Chloe Yiu7036
St Ives

1.6003.0001.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.2666.7007.5338.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 9.233 8.8669.700 39.132
Place: 20 34 27 35 35 

35 

Ella Yang7014
Castle Hill

__.___2.5002.7002.500Diff:
Exec: __.___7.2336.9007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 9.600 __.___9.733 29.733
Place: 36 31 25T 36 36 

36 
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